up to 18.0 GHz
2 Watts
""T"""
I- LENGTH
I SEE TABLE
I- LENGTH --j
I SEE TABLE I
0 .28

Female/Female .87 ± .03 [22.1 ± .08] 1.00 ± .03 [25.4 ± .08]
dB Value
How to Order
Model Number: 18  A Y - X X Y
Freq. Range
18 = DC - 18 GHz
Style
A = A Style (No Hex)
AH = AH Style (Hex)
Connector Confguration
 = Male/Female
Ordering Examples
Model Number: 18A-20
DC - 18 GHz; 20 dB; SMA - Male/Fem; Style A
F = Fem/Fem
M = Male/Male
Note:
Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference
Only. Design specifications are subject to change without notice.
Contact factory for technical specifications before purchasing or use.
A Style
AH Style
 www.SpectrumControl.com  |  info@SpectrumControl.comol.